
Action Street Mileage Total Action Street Mileage Total Action Street Mileage Total

Right Sauk/Reynolds 3.2 3.2 Right Sauk/Reynolds 3.2 3.2 Right Sauk/Reynolds 3.2 3.2
Right Chrisler 0.8 4 Right Chrisler 0.8 4 Right Chrisler 0.8 4
Left Van-Ness 0.2 4.2 Left Van-Ness 0.2 4.2 Left Van-Ness 0.2 4.2

Right Chrisler 1 5.2 Right Chrisler 1 5.2 Right Chrisler 1 5.2
Straight J 0.5 5.7 Straight J 0.5 5.7 Straight J 0.5 5.7

Left JV 1.2 6.9 Left JV 1.2 6.9 Left JV 1.2 6.9
Right 188 (No Shoulder) 1.3 8.2 Right 188 (No Shoulder) 1.3 8.2 Right 188 (No Shoulder) 1.3 8.2
Left Ferry Landing 0.1 8.3 Left Ferry Landing 0.1 8.3 Left Ferry Landing 0.1 8.3

8.3 0 8.3 0 8.3
Left 78 0.1 8.4 Left 78 0.1 8.4 Left 78 0.1 8.4

Right Bluff /Baraboo 0.4 8.8 Right Bluff/Baraboo 0.4 8.8 Right Bluff/Baraboo 0.4 8.8
Left Marsh/Cemetery 2.6 11.4 Left Marsh/Cemetery 2.6 11.4 Left Marsh/Cemetery 2.6 11.4

Right DL 0.3 11.7 Right DL 0.3 11.7 Right DL 0.3 11.7
Left Devils Delight 1 12.7 Left Devils Delight 1 12.7 Right Bluff/Baraboo 4.1 15.8
Left Kentview 1.3 14 Left Kentview 1.3 14 Left 78 0.1 15.9
Left Solum 0.5 14.5 Left Solum 0.5 14.5 Right Ferry Landing 0.1 16

Right 113 1.3 15.8 Right 113 1.3 15.8 0 16
Left DL 2.5 18.3 Right Tower 3.3 19.1 Left 113 (Busy Road) 1.7 17.7

Straight Park Road 0.1 18.4 Right Bluff/Baraboo 4.1 23.2 Right V 2 19.7
Left South Shore 1.8 20.2 Left 78 0.1 23.3 Left JV 0.2 19.9
Left South Lake=FUN! 4 24.2 Right Ferry Landing 0.1 23.4 Left J 2.2 22.1

Right 113/DL 0.5 24.7 0 23.4 Right Lovering 1 23.1
Left DL 1 25.7 Left 113 (Busy Road) 1.7 25.1 Left Reynolds/Sauk 2 25.1

Right Marsh/Cemetery 2.6 28.3 Right V 2 27.1
Right Bluff/Baraboo 0.1 28.4 Left JV 0.2 27.3
Left 78 0.1 28.5 Left J 2.2 29.5 Action Street Mileage Total

Right Ferry Landing 0.1 28.6 Right Lovering 1 30.5
28.6 Left Reynolds/Sauk 2 32.5 Right Sauk/Reynolds 3.2 3.2

Left 113 (Busy Road) 1.7 30.3 Right Chrisler 0.8 4
Right V 2 32.3 Left Van-Ness 0.2 4.2
Left JV 0.2 32.5 Right Chrisler 1 5.2
Left J 2.2 34.7 Straight J 0.5 5.7

Right Lovering 1 35.7 Left JV 1.2 6.9

Left Reynolds/Sauk 2 37.7 Right 188 (No Shoulder) 1.3 8.2

Ferry Landing 0 8.2
Straight 113 (Busy Road) 1.7 9.9
Right V 2 11.9
Left JV 0.2 12.1
Left J 2.2 14.3

Right Lovering 1 15.3
Left Reynolds/Sauk 2 17.3
Left Reynolds/Sauk 2 19.3

Long Lodi Ride To Top of Baraboo Bluff

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)

Ferry Ride North

Ferry Ride South

New X-L Lodi Ride (Devil's Lake S/P)

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)

Ferry Ride North

Ferry Ride South

Medium Lodi Ride
Some Big Climbs, But No Climbing up the Baraboo Bluff

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)

Ferry Ride North

Ferry Ride South

Challenging: Climbing & Descending on the Baraboo Bluffs

June 6 Sunset = 8:35 PM

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)

Short Lodi Ride

VERY Challenging:  Climbers & Descenders Delight!

NO Ferry Ride & "Some" Tough Hills

Wednesday Nite Bike Rides (www.wnbr.org)

Rest Rooms, Water & Food Vending at Merrimac Ferry Landing (North Side)
No Alcohol on School Property.  Obey All Local Laws.  Wear Your Helmet, Ride Safely & At Your Own Risk

This ride has numerous options, offering something for everyone.  See details on each, as each route 
offers rolling hills to steep climbs & fast descents

Lodi Middle School (600 Sauk St)


